www.avlelec.com, inc. Tel: 303 670 1099 ext.  11 - 1-877-AVL-ELEC  Fax: 303 679 8949
ACCESS CONTROL AND INTEGRATED SYSTEMS
Strikes
Electromagnetic
Locks
Electric Door Strikes
These commercial and industrial rated door strikes can withstand the traffic
involved with access control applications. Tested to 500,000 cycles, the strikes

DS-4114-08: Non fire rated, 24VAC/DC, fail locked
DS-4114F-08: Heavy duty, fire rated, 24VAC/DC, fail locked.
Ordering Information
DS-4114-05 / DS-4114F-05
Power:    12VAC/DC, 110mA
DS-4114-08 / DS-4114F-08
Power:    24VAC/DC, 110mA
Holding force:
DS-4114-05 & DS-4114-08: 636 Kg (1,400 lbs)
DS-4114F-05 & DS-4114F-08: 900 Kg (2,000 lbs)
Technical Specifications
Power .................. Maximum 280mA@12-24VDC
Holding force ..... Door test up to 680 kg (1,500 lbs)
Contact rating ... SPDT, 2 Amp@30VDC (SCS model only)